Zia Action Handgun: 12Nov22




Stage 1
Shooter

Bryan Maglidt
Wayne Goodhart
Bret Woodfield
Jeremy Kirschbaum
Dustin McGlasson
Klaus Nicolaedis
Wesley Miller
Karon Dannemiller
Alex Kim

Nate Eskey
Javier Chavez
William Chandon
Ernie Simpson
Tim Duncan
Dan Miller

Vic Echeverria
Pat Callahan
Melline Jullens
Wyatt

Lyn Carter
Vince Hobbs
Chris Garrett
Jeremy Lucero
Anders

David McCoy
Jacob Hinojos
Ron Bjornberg
Nick Hyatt
Jimmie Russell
Tan Alexander
Tony Towers
Chad Cantrall
Kent Jones
Adeline Kim
Dave Deveraux
Alex Himes
Terri Gonzales
Chuck Demos
Ray Renfrow

Div
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
Optic-S
Optic-$
HiCap
Optic-S
HiCap
Optic-$
HiCap
Optic-S
Lim10
Lim10
Optic-S
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap

Rev
HiCap
Lim10
HiCap
HiCap
Lim10
Optic-$
HiCap
Lim10
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap

PCC
Optic-S
HiCap
HiCap

Rev

Time A

15.16
14.15
14.48
16.54
14.30
11.31
19.48
18.56
16.63
19.34
1.4
22.82
22.26
25.09
25.20
25.14
29.81
28.10
29.43
32.01
24.55
34.51
30.69
21.13
34.69
28.0
4218
39.84
43.39
39.78
41.34
33.28
45.91
45.5T
34.28
92.45
93.12
66.66
68.41

18
20
19
18
11
20
20
12
19
20
a2
22
18
19
19
15
23
18
11
20
1T
24
16
10
18
11
22
20
21
11
18
13
22
1T
13
19
20
23
22
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Zia Action Handgun: 12Nov22

NS Proc Points Score
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122
113
110
113
91
110
120
114
100
115
126
126
120
123
123
110
121
122
11
114
84
11
101
89
111
81
126
115
123
112
116
89
122
113
81
123
103
121
101

1.14
1.66
1.60
6.83
6.18
6.33
6.16
6.14
6.01
9.95
5.88
9.2
§.39
490
4.88
438
425
425
3.98
3.96
3.42
3.38
3.29
321
3.20
3.10
2.95
2.89
2.83
2.82
2.81
2.6
2.6
2.48
2.3
2.35
1.94
191
1.56

Pct
100.0%
99.0%
98.1%
88.3%
81.6%
81.8%
19.6%
19.3%
11.1%
16.8%
15.9%
11.3%
69.6%
63.3%
63.1%
56.5%
54.9%
54.9%
51.4%
46.0%
44.2%
43.1%
42.5%
41.5%
41.3%
40.1%
38.0%
31.3%
36.6%
36.4%
36.2%
34.5%
34.3%
32.0%
30.5%
30.3%
25.0%
24.6%
20.2%

By Division
Shooter

Chris Garrett
Ray Renfrow
Ernie Simpson
Tim Duncan
Anders

Ron Bjornberg
Ian Alexander
Bryan Maglidt
Wayne Goodhart
Bret Woodfield
Jeremy Kirschbaum
Wesley Miller
Alex Kim

Javier Chavez
Vic Echeverria
Pat Callahan
Melline Jullens
Wyatt

Lyn Carter
Vince Hobbs
Jeremy Lucero
David McCoy
Jacob Hinojos
Jimmie Russell
Tony Towers
Chad Cantrall
Kent Jones
Adeline Kim
Terri Gonzales
Chuck Demos
Dustin McGlasson
Klaus Nicolaedis
Raron Dannemiller
Nate Eskey
William Chandon
Dan Miller

Nick Hyatt

Hlex Himes
Dave Deveraux

Div
Rev
Rev
Lim10
Lim10
Lim10
Lim10
Lim10
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
Optic-$
Optic-S
Optic-$
Optic-S
Optic-S
Optic-S
Optic-$
Optic-S
PCC

Score
3.38
1.56
5.39
4.90
321
2.95
2.82
1.14
1.66
1.60
6.83
6.16
6.01
5.88
438
425
4.25
3.98
3.56
3.42
3.29
3.20
3.10
2.83
2.81
2.61
2.65
2.48
1.94
1.91
6.78
6.33
6.14
5.95
5.52
4.88
2.89
2.35
2.36

Pct
100.0%
46.2%
100.0%
90.9%
59.5%
54.6%
52.2%
100.0%
99.0%
98.1%
88.3%
19.6%
11.1%
15.9%
56.5%
54.9%
54.9%
51.4%
46.0%
44.2%
42.5%
41.3%
40.1%
36.6%
36.2%
34.5%
34.3%
32.0%
25.0%
24.6%
100.0%
93.4%
90.6%
8L.1%
81.4%
12.0%
42.6%
34.6%
100.0%



Stage 2
Shooter
Dustin McGlasson
Bryan Maglidt
Wayne Goodhart
Dave Deveraux
Klaus Nicolaedis
Javier Chavez
Bret Woodfield
William Chandon
Nate Eskey
Wyatt

Alex Kim
Wesley Miller
Raron Dannemiller
Jeremy Kirschbaum
Lyn Carter
Ernie Simpson
Dan Miller

Vic Echeverria
Ron Bjornberg
Tim Duncan
Tony Towers
Nick Hyatt
Adeline Kim
Melline Jullens
Chris Garrett
David McCoy
Jimmie Russell
Chuck Demos
Anders

Jacob Hinojos
Pat Callahan
Chad Cantrall
Jeremy Lucero
Vince Hobbs
Alex Himes

Ray Renfrow
Terri Gonzales
Kent Jones

Ian Alexander

Div Time
Optic-S  8.49
HiCap 11.60
HiCap 11.84
PCC  13.54
Optic-S 1141
HiCap 12.52
HiCap 15.36
Optic-S  13.62
Optic-§  13.5T
HiCap 17.12
HiCap 11.08
HiCap 1391
Optic-S  14.43
HiCap 1431
HiCap 19.52
Lim10 22.11
Optic-S  13.56
HiCap 24.81
Liml0  25.14
Liml0 27.85
HiCap 27.20
Optic-S  29.21
HiCap 28.87
HiCap 32.42
Rev 3112
HiCap 36.13
HiCap 36.23
HiCap 42.01
Liml0  32.65
HiCap 31.73
HiCap 39.86
HiCap 27.84
HiCap 28.35
HiCap 24.29
Optic-S  26.88
Rev 5550
HiCap 49.T7
HiCap 42.18
Lim10 30.8T

14
12
15
13
12
10
14
14
11
11
12
12
12
12
12
11

12
14
12
10
13
12
11
15
1
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10
12
11
10
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Zia Action Handgun: 12Nov22

NS Proc Points Score
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18
14
10
15
b1
65
18
69
64
13
41
95
51
56
16
15
42
16
69
16
14
11
68
15
19
15
66
15
96
64
66
46
45
3
38
10
49
36
1T

9.19
6.38
8.91
5.94
5.32
5.19
5.08
9.01
412
4.26
4.24
3.95
3.95
3.91
3.89
3.39
3.10
3.06
214
2.13
.12
2.63
2.3
2.31
2.13
2.08
1.82
119
1.12
110
1.66
1.65
1.59
1.52
141
1.26
0.98
0.85
0.5

Pct
100.0%
69.4%
64.4%
60.3%
51.9%
56.5%
55.3%
55.1%
51.3%
46.4%
46.2%
43.0%
43.0%
42.6%
42.4%
36.9%
33.1%
33.3%
29.9%
29.1%
29.6%
28.6%
25.6%
25.2%
23.2%
22.6%
19.8%
19.4%
18.1%
18.5%
18.0%
18.0%
17.3%
16.6%
15.4%
13.1%
10.1%

9.3%

6.0%

By Division
Shooter

Chris Garrett
Ray Renfrow
Ernie Simpson
Ron Bjornberg
Tim Duncan
Anders

Ian Alexander
Bryan Maglidt
Wayne Goodhart
Javier Chavez
Bret Woodfield
Wyatt

Alex Kim
Wesley Miller
Jeremy Kirschbaum
Lyn Carter

Vic Echeverria
Tony Towers
Adeline Kim
Melline Jullens
David McCoy
Jimmie Russell
Chuck Demos
Jacob Hinojos
Pat Callahan
Chad Cantrall
Jeremy Lucero
Vince Hobbs
Terri Gonzales
Kent Jones
Dustin McGlasson
Klaus Nicolaedis
William Chandon
Nate Eskey
Aaron Dannemiller
Dan Miller

Nick Hyatt

Klex Himes
Dave Deveraux

Div
Rev
Rev
Lim10
Lim10
Lim10
Lim10
Lim10
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
Optic-S
Optic-S
Optic-$
Optic-$
Optic-S
Optic-S
Optic-S
Optic-S
PCC

Score
2.13
1.26
3.39
2.14
2.13
1.12
0.55
6.38
591
5.19
5.08
4.26
424
3.95
391
3.89
3.06
2.12
2.36
2.31
2.08
1.82
1.19
1.70
1.66
1.65
1.59
1.52
0.98
0.85
9.19
5.32
5.01
412
3.95
3.10
2.63
1.41
5.54

Pct
100.0%
59.3%
100.0%
80.9%
80.4%
50.6%
16.2%
100.0%
92.1%
81.4%
19.6%
66.8%
66.5%
62.0%
61.3%
61.0%
43.0%
42.6%
36.9%
36.3%
32.5%
28.6%
28.0%
26.6%
26.0%
25.9%
24.9%
23.9%
15.4%
13.4%
100.0%
51.9%
55.1%
51.3%
43.0%
33.1%
28.6%
15.4%
100.0%



Stage 3
Shooter
Dustin McGlasson
Wayne Goodhart
Bret Woodfield
Nate Eskey
Jeremy Kirschbaum
Jacob Hinojos
Alex Kim

Klaus Nicolaedis
Bryan Maglidt
Dan Miller
Wyatt

Javier Chavez
Aaron Dannemiller
Wesley Miller
Tim Duncan
Ernie Simpson
Lyn Carter

Vic Echeverria
William Chandon
Melline Jullens
David McCoy
Ron Bjornberg
Nick Hyatt

Pat Callahan
Jeremy Lucero
Vince Hobbs
Tony Towers
Chris Garrett
Adeline Kim
Chad Cantrall
Anders

Chuck Demos
Jimmie Russell
Terri Gonzales
Ian Alexander
Dave Deveraux
Alex Himes
Kent Jones

Ray Renfrow

Div
Optic-S
HiCap
HiCap
Optic-$
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
Optic-$
HiCap
Optic-$
HiCap
HiCap
Optic-$
HiCap
Lim10
Lim10
HiCap
HiCap
Optic-$
HiCap
HiCap
Lim10
Optic-S
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
Rev
HiCap
HiCap
Lim10
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
Lim10
PCC
Optic-$
HiCap
Rev

Time R C

14.45
16.41
17.10
11.81
11.11
21.22
20.07
21.42
19.58
2341
22.43
22.11
23.67
22.61
21.16
29.25
21.69
26.03
29.48
34.25
34.12
31.54
3140
38.28
22.61
29.84
33.11
42.15
4450
44.11
31.80
50.34
96.63
96.51
96.90
95.04
99.20
61.36
§1.82
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14 10
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Zia Action Handgun: 12Nov22

NS Proc Points Score
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116
110
111
111
107
116
109
114
101
116
111
108
111
99
114
101
93
81
98
111
111
118
11T
115
65
82
92
112
110
109
85
102
110
105
94
81
19
19
81

8.03
6.10
6.2
6.23
6.02
5.41
5.43
5.32
5.16
4.96
495
4.6
4.69
431
411
3.66
3.36
3.34
3.32
3.24
3.20
3.14
3.13
3.00
2.81
2.15
2.13
2.62
241
2.41
2.2
2.03
1.94
1.86
1.65
1.58
1.33
1.29
1.06

Pct
100.0%
83.5%
18.1%
11.6%
15.0%
68.1%
61.1%
66.3%
64.3%
61.1%
61.6%
59.2%
58.4%
54.4%
51.2%
45.6%
41.8%
41.6%
41.4%
40.4%
39.8%
39.2%
39.0%
31.4%
35.1%
34.2%
34.0%
32.6%
30.8%
30.8%
28.0%
25.2%
24.2%
23.1%
20.6%
19.7%
16.6%
16.0%
13.2%

By Division
Shooter

Chris Garrett
Ray Renfrow
Tim Duncan
Ernie Simpson
Ron Bjornberg
Enders

Ian Alexander
Wayne Goodhart
Bret Woodfield
Jeremy Kirschbaum
Jacob Hinojos
Alex Kim

Bryan Maglidt
Wyatt

Javier Chavez
Wesley Miller
Lyn Carter

Vic Echeverria
Melline Jullens
David McCoy
Pat Callahan
Jeremy Lucero
Vince Hobbs
Tony Towers
Adeline Kim
Chad Cantrall
Chuck Demos
Jimmie Russell
Terri Gonzales
Kent Jones
Dustin McGlasson
Nate Eskey
Klaus Nicolaedis
Dan Miller
Haron Dannemiller
William Chandon
Nick Hyatt

Hlex Himes
Dave Deveraux

Div
Rev
Rev
Lim10
Lim10
Lim10
Lim10
Lim10
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
Optic-$
Optic-S
Optic-$
Optic-S
Optic-$
Optic-S
Optic-S
Optic-S
PCC

Score
2.62
1.06
4.11
3.66
3.14
2.25
1.65
6.10
6.21
6.02
541
5.43
5.16
4.95
4.6
431
3.36
3.34
3.24
3.20
3.00
2.81
2.15
2.13
241
241
2.03
1.94
1.86
1.29
8.03
6.23
5.32
4.96
4.69
3.32
3.13
1.33
1.58

Pct
100.0%
40.6%
100.0%
89.1%
16.5%
54.8%
40.2%
100.0%
93.6%
89.8%
81.6%
81.0%
11.0%
13.8%
10.9%
65.1%
50.1%
49.9%
43.3%
41.1%
44.8%
42.8%
41.0%
40.7%
36.9%
36.9%
30.2%
29.0%
21.1%
19.2%
100.0%
11.6%
66.3%
61.7%
58.4%
41.4%
39.0%
16.6%
100.0%



Zia Action Handgun: 12Nov22

Stages 1-3 By Division
Shooter Div Score Pct Shooter
Dustin McGlasson Optic-S  24.00 100.0% Chris Garrett
Wayne Goodhart HiCap 2028 84.5%  Ray Renfrow

Bryan Maglidt HiCap 1928 80.3%  Ernie Simpson
Bret Woodfield HiCap 1895 789%  Tim Duncan
Klaus Nicolaedis Optic-S 1697 T70.7%  Ron Bjornberg
Nate Eskey Optic-S 1689 70.4%  Hnders

Jeremy Kirschbaum  HiCap 1677 69.9%  Ian Alexander
Javier Chavez HiCap 1582 65.9%  Wayne Goodhart
Alex Kim HiCap 1569 654%  Bryan Maglidt
Raron Dannemiller  Optic-S 1418 61.6%  Bret Woodfield
Wesley Miller HiCap 1448 603% Jeremy Kirschhaum
William Chandon Optic-S 13.91 58.0%  Javier Chavez
Wyatt HiCap 13.19 55.0%  Hlex Kim

Dan Miller Optic-S 1293 53.9%  Wesley Miller
Ernie Simpson Liml0 1244 51.8%  Wyatt

Tim Duncan Liml0 11714 48.9%  Lyn Carter

Lyn Carter HiCap 1081 45.1%  Vic Echeverria
Vic Echeverria HiCap 1018 44.9% Jacob Hinojos
Jacob Hinojos HiCap 1026 42.8%  Melline Jullens
Melline Jullens HiCap 981 409% Pat Callahan
Dave Deveraux PCC 948 395%  David McCoy
Pat Callahan HiCap 891 37.1%  Tony Towers
Ron Bjornberg Liml0 883 36.8% Jeremy Lucero
Nick Hyatt Optic-S  8.65 36.0%  Vince Hobbs
David McCoy HiCap 847 353%  Hdeline Kim
Tony Towers HiCap 826 344%  Chad Cantrall
Chris Garrett Rev 813 33.9% Jimmie Russell
Jeremy Lucero HiCap 115 323%  Chuck Demos
Vince Hobbs HiCap T7.69 32.1%  Kent Jones
Adeline Kim HiCap 731 304%  Terri Gonzales
HAnders LimI0 TIT 29.9%  Dustin McGlasson
Chad Cantrall HiCap 680 283%  Klaus Nicolaedis
Jimmie Russell HiCap 6.60 271.5%  Nate Eskey
Chuck Demos HiCap 512 23.8%  Haron Dannemiller
Alex Himes Optic-S 5.09 212%  William Chandon
Ian Alexander LimI0 502 20.9% Dan Miller

Kent Jones HiCap 479 20.0% Nick Hyatt
Terri Gonzales HiCap 4718 19.9%  Alex Himes

Ray Renfrow Rev 389 162%  Dave Deveraux

Div
Rev
Rev
Lim10
Lim10
Lim10
Lim10
Lim10
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
Optic-S
Optic-S
Optic-S
Optic-S
Optic-S
Optic-S
Optic-S
Optic-S
PCC

Score
8.13
3.89
12.44
11.14
8.83
117
5.02
20.28
19.28
18.95
16.11
15.82
15.69
14.48
13.19
10.81
10.78
10.26
9.81
891
8.41
8.26
1.15
1.69
131
6.80
6.60
5.12
4.19
418
24.00
16.91
16.89
14.18
13.91
12.93
8.65
5.09
9.48

Pct
100.0%
41.8%
100.0%
94.3%
11.0%
SL.1%
40.3%
100.0%
95.1%
93.4%
82.1%
18.0%
11.4%
11.4%
65.0%
53.3%
53.2%
50.6%
48.4%
44.0%
41.8%
40.1%
38.2%
31.9%
36.0%
33.5%
32.5%
28.2%
23.6%
23.6%
100.0%
10.1%
10.4%
61.6%
58.0%
53.9%
36.0%
21.2%
100.0%



Rank By Points
Shooter

Pat Callahan
Chuck Demos
Javier Chavez
William Chandon
Ron Bjornberg
Tim Duncan
Dan Miller
Jimmie Russell
Alex Himes
Bryan Maglidt
Melline Jullens
Kent Jones
Wesley Miller
Emie Simpson
Wyatt

Chris Garrett
Tony Towers
Nate Eskey
Nick Hyatt
Karon Dannemiller
Lyn Carter
Wayne Goodhart
Jeremy Kirschhaum
Adeline Kim

Tan Alexander
David McCoy
Bret Woodfield
Klaus Nicolaedis
Vic Echeverria
Ray Renfrow
Terri Gonzales
Jeremy Lucero
Alex Kim

Dustin McGlasson
Anders

Chad Cantrall
Jacob Hinojos
Vince Hobbs
Dave Deveraux

Stage 1 Time

121
121
126
126
126
123
123
123
123
122
122
122
120
120
11
11
116
115
115
114
114
113
113
113
112
111
10
10
10
107
103
101
100
91
89
89
81
84
81

29.81
66.66
21.4
22.82
42.18
25.09
25.20
43.39
5245
15.16
28.10
45.91
19.48
22.26
29.43
34.51
41.34
19.34
39.84
18.56
32.01
1415
16.54
45.51
39.78
34.69
14.48
17.31
25.14
68.41
93.12
30.69
16.63
14.30
2113
33.28
28.05
24.55
34.28

Shooter

Chris Garrett
Dustin McGlasson
Bret Woodfield
Nick Hyatt

Lyn Carter

Vic Echeverria
Tim Duncan
Dave Deveraux
Emie Simpson
Melline Jullens
David McCoy
Chuck Demos
Bryan Maglidt
Tony Towers
Wyatt

Wayne Goodhart
Ray Renfrow
William Chandon
Ron Bjornberg
Adeline Kim
Jimmie Russell
Pat Callahan
Javier Chavez
Nate Eskey
Jacob Hinojos
Klaus Nicolaedis
HKaron Dannemiller
Jeremy Kirschbaum
Anders

Wesley Miller
Terri Gonzales
Alex Kim

Chad Cantrall
Jeremy Lucero
Dan Miller

Alex Himes
Vince Hobbs
Kent Jones

Tan Alexander

Zia Action Handgun: 12Nov22

Stage 2 Time

19
18
18
11
16
16
16
15
15
15
15
15
14
14
13
10
10
69
69
68
66
66
65
64
64
b1
81
36
96
95
49
41
46
45
42
38
3
36
11

3112
8.49
15.36
29.21
19.52
2481
21.85
13.54
22.11
32.42
36.13
42.01
11.60
21.20
17.12
11.84
95.50
13.62
25.14
28.81
36.23
39.86
12.52
13.81
3113
1141
1443
1431
32.65
13.91
49.11
11.08
21.84
28.35
13.56
26.88
24.29
42.18
30.81

Shooter

Ron Bjornberg
Nick Hyatt
Dustin McGlasson
Jacob Hinojos
Dan Miller

Pat Callahan
Klaus Nicolaedis
Tim Duncan
Chris Garrett
Bret Woodfield
Nate Eskey
Wyatt

HKaron Dannemiller
Melline Jullens
David McCoy
Wayne Goodhart
Adeline Kim
Jimmie Russell
Alex Kim

Chad Cantrall
Javier Chavez
Jeremy Kirschbaum
Emie Simpson
Terri Gonzales
Chuck Demos
Bryan Maglidt
Wesley Miller
William Chandon
Tan Alexander
Lyn Carter
Tony Towers
Vic Echeverria
Dave Deveraux
Ray Renfrow
Anders

Vince Hobbs
Alex Himes
Kent Jones
Jeremy Lucero

118
11
116
116
116
115
114
114
112
111
111
111
111
111
111
10
10
10
109
109
108
107
107
105
102
101
99
98
94
93
92
81
81
81
85
82
19
19
65

Stage 3 Time

31.54
3140
14.45
21.22
2341
38.28
21.42
21.16
42.15
1710
17.81
2243
23.61
34.25
3412
16.41
4450
96.63
20.01
4411
22.11
1111
29.25
§6.51
50.34
19.58
22.61
29.48
96.90
21.69
3311
26.03
95.04
81.82
31.80
29.84
59.20
61.36
22.61

Shooter

Tim Duncan
Ron Bjornberg
Nick Hyatt
Melline Jullens
Pat Callahan
Chris Garrett
Chuck Demos
Emie Simpson
Wyatt

Bret Woodfield
Javier Chavez
Jimmie Russell
Bryan Maglidt
David McCoy
Wayne Goodhart
William Chandon
Dustin McGlasson
Adeline Kim
Nate Eskey
Klaus Nicolaedis
Lyn Carter
Karon Dannemiller
Tony Towers
Dan Miller
Jeremy Kirschhaum
Wesley Miller
Vic Echeverria
Jacob Hinojos
Ray Renfrow
Terri Gonzales
Alex Kim

Chad Cantrall
Dave Deveraux
Alex Himes
Kent Jones
Anders

Tan Alexander
Jeremy Lucero
Vince Hobbs

Total Time

313
313
309
308
308
308
304
302
301
299
299
299
291
291
293
293
291
291
290
285
283
282
282
281
216
214
213
261
264
251
256
24
248
240
231
230
223
211
203

80.70
105.46
10651
95.31
108.01
11444
159.01
13.62
68.98
41.54
56.67
136.25
46.94
105.54
43.00
65.92
3124
118.94
50.72
50.26
19.22
56.66
102.25
62.17
48.62
56.06
15.98
87.00
205.79
159.40
4118
105.23
102.86
138.53
14951
98.18
121.55
8111
18.68



